





Alaska Geological Society Members and Friends – Welcome!

The Alaska Geological Society (AGS) is alive and well and working on this next project. AGS has always been a strong supporter of the University of Alaska geoscience programs in Fairbanks and Anchorage. We do this through strong scholarship programs and our continued professional and student attended technical conferences. We ask you to help us continue this process. The included link will outline our history and direction.

"AGS Standing with the University of Alaska Geosciences - Link"

How can you help today?

- 1. Plan on attending this technical conference. Please encourage your friends to attend. Share this note.
- 2. Submit an abstract for a 20-minute talk and plan on presenting.
- 3. Submit a poster abstract Link: http://www.alaskageology.org/2020-ags-uaf-technical-conference.html

Schedule - Attend these events.

Friday, April 17 - Field Trip to CREEL - Permafrost Research Facility - Facility Information Friday, April 17 - Evening No-Host Reception Saturday, April 18 - Conference, UAF Campus, 8 am – 4 pm

Sponsorship

Our programs are managed by volunteers and your donations are 100% effective. We ask that you consider a donation to the 2020 AGS-UAF-UAA Technical Conference.

To help, we ask you to become a Gold (\$500), Silver (\$250), or Bronze (\$100) contributor. These funds will directly go to financing the conference, i.e. posters, facilities, and field trips. You can also choose to directly sponsor any of the events listed below.

Friday Night Dinner Support - \$400 Lunch - \$400 Morning Coffee - \$250







Afternoon refreshments - \$200 Student Poster Award 1 - \$100 Student Poster Award 2 - \$100

All sponsors will receive recognition in publications and posters.

To donate to the AGS 2020 Technical Conference email Conference_chair2020@alaskageology.org and we will follow up with a payment method. Online process will be available on our website soon.

AGS is a 501(C)3 charitable organization and any donations are tax deductible. Our tax ID is 92-6009301.

In advance, we want to thank you for supporting the Alaska Geological Society and University of Alaska campuses

Conference Committee Leads:

Sean Regan - UAF Shuvajit Bhattacharya UAA

Steven Carhart Andy Dewhurst Corey Ramstad Heather Beat Art Banet

Kirk Sherwood

- Associate Professor

- Assistant Professor

- President Alaska Geological Society

- VP Alaska Geological Society

- Treasurer Alaska Geological Society

- Secretary Alaska Geological Society

- Past President Alaska Geological Society

- Membership